7, Suffolk Bicycle Riders' Association www.SBRAWeED.Org 7 g

“am.e  Holtville Ecology Center to Sayville 29 Miles Flat/Rolling "Wiz of a Wiz" “aii
TURN ON ATMI=.0 FORMI TURN ON ATMI=.0 FORMI
W Depart Holtsville 0.0 b0 L CR-65 [River Ave] 14.9 0.4

Ecology Center R CR-65 [Weeks St] 15.3 0.4
L Buckley Road 0.0 0.9 L CR-65 [Atlantic Ave] 15.7 0.1
L Log Rd 0.9 0.2 R Madison St 15.8 0.5
L Prince St 11 0.4 L Blue Point Ave 16.3 0.0
R Traction Blvd/Webb Ave 1.5 0.4 R Maple St (West) 16.3 0.3
L Old North Ocean Ave 1.9 0.2 M Railroad St 16.6 1.1
R Shaber Rd 2.1 0.5 L McConnell Ave 17.7 0.6
L Weidner Ln 2.6 0.0 R CR-65 [Middle Rd] 18.3 0.6
R Katy St 26 0.1 L Foster Ave 18.9 0.3
L Old Medford Ave 2.7 0.8 R Edwards St 19.2 0.2
R Southaven Ave 3.5 1.9 L Candee Ave 19.4 0.1
R Sipp Ave 5.4 0.5 R Maple St 19.5 0.1
L Woodside Ave 5.9 0.7 R Greene Ave 19.6 0.4
R CR-101 [Sills Rd] 6.6 1.0 X Montauk Hwy/Main Street 20.0 0.0
L N Dunton Ave 7.6 2.0 Lunch Stop 20.0 0.0
R S Country Rd 9.6 1.5 S Greene Ave 20.0 0.3
L Roe Ave 11.1 0.1 L Depot St 20.3 0.0
R Sweezey St 11.2 0.5 R [Greeley Ave (North) 20.3 0.3
L Conklin Ave 11.7 0.8 R Manton St 20.6 0.3
L Grove Ave 12.5 0.3 L Lincoln Ave 20.9 0.6
R Smith St 12.8 0.1 L Partington St 21.5 0.1
L Bay Ave 12.9 0.3 M Lincoln Ave 21.6 3.6
L Smith St 13.2 0.3 R Furrows Rd 25.2 23
L S Ocean Ave 13.5 0.0 E Barretts Ave 275 0.4
R Maiden Ln (West) 13.5 0.2 R Blue Point Rd 27.9 0.9
R Cedar Ave 13.7 0.4 L Buckley Road 28.8 0.2
L Laurel St 14.1 0.2 L Holtville Ecology Center  29.0 0.0
R Clare Rose Blvd/West Ave 14.3 0.4
L Division St 14.7 0.2
R - Right Turn L - Left Turn C - Continue Straight X - Cross Road
N - North S - South E - East W - West M - Name Changes
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